	ODIFICATION OF CONTR		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R 42-08-064T012M00 09806412182		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If othe	er than Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear B Div. of Contra Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	-01-B10M	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)		,,,	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ISL ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500			10A, MODIFICATION OF CON	TRACT/ORDER NO.
			NRC-42-08-064 NRC	С-ТО12
ROCKVILLE MD 20852			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	<u></u>
CODE 107928806			X 04-28-2009	
The above numbered solicitation is amende	IS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T			
•	EM APPLIES ONLY TO MO DIFIES THE CONTRACT/O		-	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS N SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR	ODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIV	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS N	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FC MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIV RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS N SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHO	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FC MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIV RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS M SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHO C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIV RITY OF FAR 43.103(b). INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding Dt, is required to sign this doc	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C E CHANGES (such as changes i ument and return 0	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS M SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHO C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org The purpose of the modification i the total obligations from \$150,0 "The amount obligated by the Gove represents the estimated reimburs All other terms and conditions of	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIV INTO FAR 43.103(b). INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding Ot, is required to sign this doc anized by UCF section headings, including solid ts to provide incremental 000.00 to \$230,000.00. For the section headings and the amour	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C E CHANGES (such as changes i ument and return 0 itation/contract subject matter where fer funding in the amou ccordingly, the cont his task order is \$2 t of \$16,536.00 repr	<pre>contract ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. n paying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office asible.) nt of \$80,000.00 theread ract is modified as fo: 30,000.00, of which \$2: esents the fixed fee."</pre>	11ows: 13,464.00
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS M SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHO C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org The purpose of the modification i the total obligations from \$150,0 "The amount obligated by the Gover represents the estimated reimburs	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIN RITY OF FAR 43.103(b). INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding ot, is required to sign this doc anized by UCF section headings, including solid so to provide incremental 000.00 to \$230,000.00. P ernment with respect to t sable costs and the amour the subject task order	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C E CHANGES (such as changes i ument and return 0 itation/contract subject matter where fer funding in the amou .ccordingly, the cont his task order is \$2 t of \$16,536.00 repr remain unchanged inc	<pre>contract ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. n paying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office asible.) nt of \$80,000.00 theread ract is modified as for 30,000.00, of which \$2: esents the fixed fee." luding the task order of ull force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) chell</pre>	llows: 13,464.00
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS M SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHO C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org The purpose of the modification i the total obligations from \$150,0 "The amount obligated by the Gove represents the estimated reimburs All other terms and conditions of \$405,719.00. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docum	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIN RITY OF FAR 43.103(b). INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding ot, is required to sign this doc anized by UCF section headings, including solid so to provide incremental 000.00 to \$230,000.00. P ernment with respect to t sable costs and the amour the subject task order	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C E CHANGES (such as changes i ument and return 0 itation/contract subject matter where fer funding in the amou ccordingly, the cont his task order is \$2 t of \$16,536.00 repr remain unchanged inc e changed, remains unchanged and in f 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF COM Jeffrey R. Mit Contracting Of 16B. ORTED STATES OF AMER BY	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. n paying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. asible.) nt of \$80,000.00 there? ract is modified as fo: 30,000.00, of which \$2: esents the fixed fee." luding the task order of ull force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) chell ficer	llows: 13,464.00